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Faculty of Mathematics, Computer Science and Natural Science                                       www.fb1.rwth-aachen.de 

Division of Biology 

Prof. Henner Hollert 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: henner.hollert@bio5.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 26669 
 
Worringerweg 1, room 42C 230, 52074 Aachen 
 

Prof. Benjamin Seiler 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: seiler@bio5.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 26524 
 
Worringerweg 1, room 38B 231, 52074 Aachen 
 

Division of Chemistry Prof. Markus Albrecht 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: markus.albrecht@oc.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 94678 
 
Landoltweg 1, room 211 m,  52074 Aachen 
 

Division of Computer 
Science 

Dr Dirk Thissen 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: astube@informatik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 21403 
 
Ahornstrasse 55, room 4224, 52074 Aachen 
 

Division of Mathematics 

Prof. Eva Zerz 
All incomings except Lund, Trondheim, Aberdeen, Birmingham, 
Budapest, Danzig, Wroclaw 

E-Mail: eva.zerz@math.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 94544 
 
Templergraben 64, room 230, 52062 Aachen 

Prof. Sebastian Noelle 
Incomings from Lund and Trondheim 

E-Mail: Noelle@igpm.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 93953 
 
Templergraben 55, room 142, 52062 Aachen 
 

Prof. Gerhard Hiß 
Incomings from Aberdeen, Birmingham, Budapest, Danzig 

E-Mail: Gerhard.hiss@math.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 94543 
 
Templergraben 64, room 201, 52062 Aachen 
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Prof. Ansgar Steland 
Incomings from Wroclaw 

E-Mail: steland@stochastik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 94573 
 
Wüllnerstrasse 3, room 13, 52062 Aachen 
 

Division of Phyiscs 

Prof. Martin Erdmann 
ERASMUS Incomings 

E-Mail: martin.erdmann@physik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 27317 
 
Sammelbau Physik, Sommerfeldstrasse, room 26A 211, 52074 
Aachen 

Prof. Michal Czakon 
WORLDWIDE Incomings (except ERASMUS) 

E-Mail: mczakon@physik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 25725 
 
Otto-Blumenthal-Strasse, Raum MBP 106, 52074 Aachen 

Faculty of Architecture www.arch.rwth-aachen.de 

  Mrs Michaela Liehner 
All incomings 

E-Mail: international@arch.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 95818 
 
Falculty of Architecture Office of International Relations 
Schinkelstrasse 1, room 135, , 52062 Aachen 

Faculty of Civil Engineering www.fb3.rwth-aachen.de 

 
Jasmin Blomeyer, M.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: international@fb3.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90460 
 
Exchange Office 
Kackertstraße 9, 52072 Aachen 

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering www.maschinenbau.rwth-aachen.de/ 

 

Mechanical Engineering 
 
Ms Sabrina Grübener, M. A. 
Ms Farah Jumpertz, M. A. 
All Incomings  

E-Mail: international@fb4.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 92144 
 
Exchange Office 
Kackertstrasse 9, room 270, 52072 Aachen 
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Textile Engineering 
 
Dr Dieter Veit 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: dieter.veit@ita.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 23456 
 
Otto-Blumenthal-Strasse 1, room 211, 52074 Aachen 

Faculty of Georessources and Materials Engineering www.fb5.rwth-aachen.de 

Division of Mining 
Engineering, Mineral 
Processing, and  
Recycling 

Mr Dipl.-Ing. Phillip Weinthal 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: Weinthal@rohstoffe.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 93945 
 
Lochnerstr. 4-20, Raum 7, 52064 Aachen 

Division of Materials 
Science and Engineering Ms Nadine Loose 

All Incomings 

E-Mail: referentmuw@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 89078 
 
Turmstrasse 46, Gebäude PLT, room 010, 52072 Aachen 

Division of Earth Sciences 
and Geography 

Earth Sciences and Geography 
Prof. Klaus Reicherter 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: k.reicherter@nug.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 95722 
 
Lochnerstrasse 4-20, room 307, 52064 Aachen 

Applied Geography 
 
Mona Ziemes 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: mona.ziemes@geo.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96478 
 
Wüllnerstrasse 5b, room SG 22b, 52062 Aachen 
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Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Information Technology  www.fb6.rwth-aachen.de 

  

Dr Hermann Wehr 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: student-exchange@fb6.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 26985 
 
Mies-van-der Rohe-Strasse 15, room 223, 52074 Aachen 

Mrs Heike Hagena, Assistant 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: student-exchange@fb6.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 27546 
 
Mies-van-der-Rohe-Strasse 15, room 222, 52074 Aachen 

Faculty of Arts and Humanities www.fb7.rwth-aachen.de 

Division of Literature, 
Linguistics and 
Philosophy 

English Studies (Literature and Linguistics) 
 
Mrs Caroline Zurhelle-Waser, B.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: caroline.zurhelle-waser@ifaar.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 94829 
 
Karmanstrasse 17/19, room 115, 52062 Aachen 

German Linguistics and Literature 
 
Prof. Thomas Bein 
Incomings from Maynooth, Luxembourg 

E-Mail: t.bein@germanistik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96083 
 
Eilfschornsteinstrasse 15, Kármán-Auditorium, room 119, 
52062 Aachen 
 

German Linguistics and Literature 
 
Florian Führen 
Incomings from Italy (except Udine) 

E-Mail: f.fuehren@germlit.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 93603 
 
Eilfschornsteinstrasse 15, Kármán-Auditorium, room 2012, 
52062 Aachen 
 

German Linguistics and Literature 
 
Dr. Hans-Joachim Hahn 
Incomings from Reims, Udine, Slezska Univerzita v Opave, Gent 

E-Mail: hj.hahn@germlit.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96080 
 
Eilfschornsteinstrasse 15, Kármán-Auditorium, 52062 Aachen 
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German Linguistics and Literature 
 
Prof. Monika Fick 
Incomings from Louvain (Université Catholique) 

E-Mail: m.fick@germlit.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96075 
 
Eilfschornsteinstrasse 15, Kármán-Auditorium, room 202, 
52062 Aachen 
 

Romance Studies (Literature and Linguistics) 
 
Kathrin Hedwig, M.A. 
All Incomings from Spanish partner universities 

E-Mail: katrin.hedwig@romanistik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96311 
 
Kármánstrasse 17-19, 52062 Aachen 
 

Romance Studies (Literature and Linguistics) 
 
Julie Hahn, M.A. 
All Incomings from French and Belgian partner universities 

E-Mail: julie.hahn@romanistik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96311 
 
Kármánstrasse 17-19, 52062 Aachen 
 

Romance Studies (Literature and Linguistics) 
 
Dr Flavio Quintale 
All Incomings from Italian partner universities  

E-Mail: flavio.quintale@romanistik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96372 
 
Kármánstrasse 17-19, room B15, 52062 Aachen 
 

Romance Studies (Literature and Linguistics) 
 
Dr Anne Begenat-Neuschäfer 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: anne.neuschaefer@romanistik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96112 
 
Kármánstrasse 17-19, room B11A, 52062 Aachen 
 

Romance Studies (Literature and Linguistics) 
 
Dr Angelica Rieger 
Incomings from Novosibirsk 

E-Mail: angelica.rieger@romanistik.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96320 
 
Kármánstrasse 17-19, room B16A, 52062 Aachen 
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Philosophy 
 
Dr Christoph Diehl 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: Christoph.diehl@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96005 
 
Eilfschornsteinstrasse 16, room 108, 52062 Aachen 
 

Division of  
Social Sciences 

History 
 
Anne-Marie Treeck, M.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: anne.marie.treeck@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 26027 
 
Theaterplatz 14, 52064 Aachen 
 

European Studies (MA) 
 
Ms Johanna Holst, M.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: geschaeftsfuehrung.mes@histinst.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 97771 
 
Theaterplatz14, Raum 218, 52064 Aachen 
 

Political Science 
 
Antje Busch, M.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: antje.busch@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 27151 
 
Mies-van-der-Rohe-Strasse 10, room B 132, 52074 Aachen 
 

Social Sciences  
 
Daniel Houben, M.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: dhouben@soziologie.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96197 
 
Eilfschornsteinstrasse 16, room 208, 52062 Aachen 
 

Division of Education, 
Communication and 
Cognition 

Education 
 
Prof Marold Wosnitza 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: marold.wosnitza@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 96297 
 
Eilfschornsteinstrasse 7, room 119, 52062 Aachen 
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German Linguistics and Communication Studies 
 
Shirley Beul-Leusmann, M.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: international@comm.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 49225 
 
Campus-Boulevard 57, room 03_A24, 52074 Aachen 
 

Psychology 
 
Prof. Wilhelmus Spijkers 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: will.spijkers@psych.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 93522 
 
Jägerstrasse 17-19, room 003, 52066 Aachen 
 

Faculty of Business and Economics                                                                               www.wiwi.rwth-aachen.de 

  Stefanie Spatafora, M.A. 
All Incomings 

E-Mail: stefanie.spatafora@wiwi.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 93345 
 
Exchange Office 
Templergraben 64, room 619, 52062 Aachen 

Faculty of Medicine                                                                                                      www.medizin.rwth-aachen.de 

Human Medicine, 
Dentistry, Logopaedics 

Eliana Lemos, B.A.  
All Incomings 
 
 

 

E-Mail: elemos@ukaachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 80618 
 
Pauwelsstrasse 30, Floor 1, Hall A, room 46, 52074 Aachen 
 

Biomedical Engineering 
(MSc) 

Dr Monika Ohler 
All Incomings 

 

E-Mail: dekanat-bme@ukaachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 85410 
 
Pauwelsstrasse 30, University Hospital, room 45A, 52074 
Aachen 
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International Office of RWTH Aachen Universiy - Department 2.0 www.rwth-aachen.de/international                                                                                              
www.rwth-aachen.de/exchange-students 

Bilateral Agreements and Institutional Contact 
(ERASMUS+, TIME) 

Mrs Claudia Hanke, M. A. 
Head of Division 2.3 – Mobility 
Bilateral ERASMUS Agreements, TIME Double Degree 

E-Mail: claudia.hanke@zhv.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90684 
Templergraben 57, SuperC, room 521 
 

Bilateral Agreements and Institutional Contact 
Partner (Asian countries) 

Mrs Bettina Dinter 
Division 2.3 – Mobility 
Asia Coordinator 

E-Mail: Bettina.dinter@zhv.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90812 
Templergraben 57, SuperC, room 523 
 

Bilateral Agreements and Institutional Contact 
Partner (China, Thailand) 

Mr Peter Hartges, M. A. 
Division 2.3 – Mobility 

E-Mail: peter.hartges@zhv.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90683 
Templergraben 57, SuperC, room 425 

Bilateral Agreements and Institutional Contact 
Partner 
(North America, South America, Russia, Ukraine, 
Australia, New Zealand; UNITECH) 

Mr Benjamin Pietsch, M. A. 
Division 2.3 – Mobility 

E-mail: benjamin.pietsch@zhv.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90686 
Wüllnerstrasse 9 
 

Incoming Student Services  
(incoming exchange students from all countries and 
programmes) 

Ms Antonia Vietz, M. A. 
Division 2.2 – International Student and Scholar Services,  
Student Advisor (before, during and after the exchange stay) 

E-Mail: incomings@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90831 
Templergraben 57, SuperC, room 327 
 

Information and Service Center (ISC) 
Information and Orientation for International and RWTH 
students 
 

Mrs Bettina Schuppe 
Division 2.2 - International Student and Scholar Services, 
Coordinator of the Info-Service Center, ISC 

E-Mail: international@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90660 
Templergraben 57, SuperC, room 329 
 

Housing Advice 
Information and Advice about finding  
accommodation in Aachen 

please note: the Housing Service is not in charge of providing housing 
in student dorms or giving information about applications to student 
dorms; please refer to Studentenwerk Aachen: www.studentenwerk-
aachen.de 

E-Mail: wohn@zhv.rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90681 
Templergraben 57, SuperC, room 328 
 

BeBuddy Programme 
Mrs Azadeh Hartmann-Alampour, M. A. 
Division 2.2 – International Student and Scholar Services, 
BeBuddy Coordinator 

E-Mail: bebuddy@rwth-aachen.de 
Tel.: +49 241 80 90829 
www.rwth-aachen.de/bebuddy 
Pontstrasse 41, 1st floor 
 

 


